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HUMAIN 2013 PARTICIPANTS 
 

PROFESSORS 
Name Surname 

 
Mail 

Martin Mellado UPV martin@ai2.upv.es (IP Responsible) 

Bernard Riera URCA bernard.riera@univ-reims.fr (Local Organizer) 

Eduardo Vendrell UPV even@upv.es 

Detlef Zühlke TUK zuehlke@mv.uni-kl.de 

Dominc Gorecky TUK dominic.gorecky@mv.uni-kl.de 

Filomena Ferrucci Unisa fferrucci@unisa.it 

Andrea Abate Unisa abate@unisa.it 

STUDENTS 

Name Surname 
 

Mail 

Adrián Ciborro  UPV adcimon@upv.es 

Carlos Escriche UPV caresiz@inf.upv.es 

José Miguel Esteve UPV joeses3@inf.upv.es 

Oleksandr Khrystoforov UPV olkhr@fiv.upv.es 

Ignacio Muñoz UPV igmuorod@fiv.upv.es 

Sergio Navarro UPV sernapre@fiv.upv.es 

Mihail Nedanov TUK mnedanov@yahoo.com 

Ali Abbas Syed TUK syed.ali.abbas.jaffari@gmail.com 

Markus Maleska TUK m-maleska@t-online.de 

Sebastian Stolz TUK stolz.seba@googlemail.com 

Tanyel Wahrig TUK twahrig@web.de 

Amina Magdalena Djiango TUK djiango@rhrk.uni-kl.de 

Giuliana Carullo Unisa g.carullo3@studenti.unisa.it 

Michele D'Avino Unisa micheledavino@hotmail.it 

Dario Di Nucci Unisa linkin88mail@gmail.com 

Fabio Palomba Unisa fabio.palomba.89@gmail.com 

Stefano Ricchiuti Unisa stefano_ricchiuti@hotmail.com 

Michele Tufano Unisa tufanomichele89@gmail.com 

Charles Boulaire URCA charles.boulaire@orange.fr 

Mathieu Brunbrouck URCA mathieu.brunbrouck@wanadoo.fr 

Jean-Marie Brunet URCA jean-marie.brunet@etudiant.univ-reims.fr 

Huijuan Wang Dimanche URCA juan51@live.fr 

Thibault Gheza URCA thibault.gheza@gmail.com 

Alexandre Lefevre URCA lefevre.alexandre@hotmail.fr 
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